DASTEKZAN

RS IMPRESSIVE MOTORWORKS

DYNAMOMETERS DYNAMOMETER REPORT
Registration No.: WNX1949 Date Tested : 2006/07/22
Vehicle Type: TOYOTA ESTIMA 2.4 (A) Gear Used: 4
Comments :

RPM RUN 1 RUN 3
1500
2000
2500
3000 27.3 41.1
3500 52.5 62.1
4000 72.7 82.9
4500 93.2 101.8
5000 108.5 117.1
5500 118.3 128.6
6000 125.0 138.9
6500 130.9 145.0
7000 132.4 142.2
7500
8000
8500
9000
9500

10000
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